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Section 350.320  Board of Commissioners 

a)	The Commission is governed by a Board of Commissioners which establishes and promulgates all rules, regulations and procedures for the operation of the Commission offices. 

b)	The Board of Commissioners consists of 10 State's Attorneys; 2 elected from each of the four Judicial Districts containing less than three (3) million inhabitants; the State's Attorney of Cook County and one State's Attorney to be appointed by the other 9 members. 

c)	The elected/appointed Commission members' term of office is 12 months, commencing on the 1st day of July.  The Board of Commissioners is responsible for appointing a Director, establishing and maintaining four district offices, approving an annual budget for the operation of the Commission and submitting an annual report to the General Assembly and the Governor. 

(Source:  transferred from 2 Ill. Adm. Code 300 (State's Attorney Appellate Service Commission) to 2 Ill. Adm. Code 350 Office of the State's Attorneys Appellate Prosecutor) pursuant to Section 7(e) of the Illinois Administrative Procedure Act (Ill. Rev. Stat. 1985, ch. 127, par. 1007(e)) and the State's Attorneys Appellate Prosecutor's Act (Ill. Rev. Stat. 1985 ch. 14, par. 201 et seq.) at 11 Ill. Reg. 1666)
